1 of 4
Midget 10x38mm Fuses
FLA Series Slo-Blo® Indicating Type
Littelfuse.com/FLA
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/03/2022
Description

Certification & Compliance
UL UL Listed File E10480
Ordering Information
AMPERE CATALOG
NUMBER
PRODUCT
MARKING
PACK
QUANTITY
ORDERING
NUMBER UPC
AGENCY
APPROVALS
UL
1⁄10 FLA.100 FLA 1⁄10 A 10 0FLA.100T 07945813011 •
15⁄100 FLA.150 FLA 15⁄100 A 10 0FLA.150T 07945813013 •
2⁄10 FLA.200 FLA 2⁄10 A 10 0FLA.200T 07945813018 •
1⁄4 FLA.250 FLA 1⁄4 A 10 0FLA.250T 07945813019 •
3⁄10 FLA.300 FLA 3⁄10 A 10 0FLA.300T 07945800080 •
4⁄10 FLA.400 FLA 4⁄10 A 10 0FLA.400T 07945813023 •
1⁄2 FLA.500 FLA 1⁄2 A 10 0FLA.500T 07945813024 •
6⁄10 FLA.600 FLA 6⁄10 A 10 0FLA.600T 07945800081 •
8⁄10 FLA.800 FLA 8⁄10 A 10 0FLA.800T 07945800082 •
1 FLA001 FLA 1A 10 0FLA001.T 07945813031 •
1 1⁄8 FLA1.12 FLA 1 1⁄8 A 10 0FLA1.12T 07945813032 •
1 1⁄4 FLA1.25 FLA 1 1⁄4 A 10 0FLA1.25T 07945813034 •
1 4⁄10 FLA01.4 FLA 1 4⁄10 A 10 0FLA01.4T 07945813036 •
1 1⁄2 FLA01.5 FLA 1 1⁄2 A 10 0FLA01.5T 07945813037 •
1 6⁄10 FLA01.6 FLA 1 6⁄10 A 10 0FLA01.6T 07945813038 •
1 8⁄10 FLA01.8 FLA 1 8⁄10 A 10 0FLA01.8T 07945813040 •
2 FLA002 FLA 2A 10 0FLA002.T 07945813041 •
2 1⁄4 FLA2.25 FLA 2 1⁄4 A 10 0FLA2.25T 07945813042 •
2 1⁄2 FLA02.5 FLA 2 1⁄2 A 10 0FLA02.5T 07945813043 •
2 8⁄10 FLA02.8 FLA 2 8⁄2 A 10 0FLA02.8T 07945813046 •
3 FLA003 FLA 3A 10 0FLA003.T 07945813047 •
3 2⁄10 FLA03.2 FLA 3 2⁄10 A 10 0FLA03.2T 07945813049 •
3 1⁄2 FLA03.5 FLA 3 1⁄2 A 10 0FLA03.5T 07945813051 •
4 FLA004 FLA 4A 10 0FLA004.T 07945813053 •
4 1⁄2 FLA04.5 FLA 4 1⁄2 A 10 0FLA04.5T 07945813054 •
5 FLA005 FLA 5A 10 0FLA005.T 07945813055 •
5 6⁄10 FLA05.6 FLA 5 6⁄10 A 10 0FLA05.6T 07945813056 •
6 FLA006 FLA 6A 10 0FLA006.T 07945813058 •
6 1⁄4 FLA6.25 FLA 6 1⁄4 A 10 0FLA6.25T 07945813059 •
7 FLA007 FLA 7A 10 0FLA007.T 07945813061 •
8 FLA008 FLA 8A 10 0FLA008.T 07945813063 •
10 FLA010 FLA 10A 10 0FLA010.T 07945813065 •
12 FLA012 FLA 12A 5 0FLA012.V 07945813066 •
15 FLA015 FLA 15A 5 0FLA015.V 07945813068 •
20 FLA020 FLA 20A 5 0FLA020.V 07945813071 •
25 FLA025 FLA 25A 5 0FLA025.V 07945813072 •
30 FLA030 FLA 30A 5 0FLA030.V 07945813073 •
3 of 4
Midget 10x38mm Fuses
FLA Series Slo-Blo® Indicating Type